

Allergen Information - QWERTY Beer Box

The companies that we decide to work with are all independent and have complete control over their recipes and quality. From their packaging, these allergens are specified.

Alcoholic wine/champagne ingredients typically include grapes and sulphites.

Chocolate products may include a combination of milk chocolate, dark chocolate and white chocolate made with cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar, milk powder and natural flavourings. Praline and truffle fillings commonly contain hazelnuts or other nuts.

Allergens:

Milk, nuts (hazelnuts), soya and sulphites. Chocolate products may contain traces of peanuts, other tree nuts, gluten and eggs, depending on the manufacturer.